
1R 2R 3R QF SF SF QF 3R 2R 1R

　　　　

＜シード順位＞ 　　　　

1 鈴木宗生 （福岡大学・３） 9

2 大久保恵将 （鹿屋体育大学・2） 10

3 木村孝輝 （熊本学園大学・3） 11

4 安西大虎 （長崎国際大学・３） 12

5 田畑佑馬 （福岡大学・１） 13

6 甲斐賢也 （熊本学園大学・3） 14

7 前川政太郎 （長崎国際大学・１） 15

8 甲斐光汰 (西南学院大学・１) 16

（鹿屋体育大学・1）

児玉知樹

橋本翔弥

中嶋峻大

中山和浩

豊國想太

杉本佳加

男子シングルス本戦
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F

15

16

（長崎国際大学・２）吉里伸太

(九州共立大学・３)

（鹿屋体育大学・2）

(熊本大学・３)

（熊本学園大学・3）

（九州大学・３）

（九州大学・１）小野舜平



1R 2R QF SF SF QF 2R 1R

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 田中里穂 （福岡大学・1）

白武七海 （福岡大学・3）
東美月 (鹿屋体育大学・３)
福田優 （西南女学院大学・1）

富濵祥子 (鹿屋体育大学・１)
吉田伽帆 （西南学院大学・２）
武本みなみ （福岡大学・3）

16 32

〈シード順位〉
内田朱音 （西南学院大学・２）
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4 20

2020年九州学生新進テニストーナメント

会場：春日公園テニスコート

女子シングルス本戦

F

1 17



男子ダブルス本戦

1R 2R QF SF SF QF 2R 1R

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

（九州大学・３・２）
（鹿屋体育大学・1・1）
（鹿屋体育大学・2・2）
（九州大学・３・１）

（鹿屋体育大学・2・1）
（福岡大学・1・1）

豊國想太・杉本勇勅

杉本佳加・松田佳親

大久保恵将・橋本翔弥

伊南陽介・小野舜平

原口暁斗・高間一晟

藤浪巧・梶原颯大

16 32

〈シード順位〉

木村孝輝・中山和浩

鈴木宗生・田畑佑馬 （福岡大学・3・1）
（熊本学園大学・３・３）
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春日公園テニスコート

〈シード順位〉
1
2
3
4 内田朱音・吉田伽帆

（福岡大学1・1）
（西南女学院大学1・1）
（鹿屋体育大学３・１）
（西南学院大学2・２）

田中里穂・中村友紀

福田優・鞍垣絢

東美月・富濵祥子

15

8 16

6 14

7

5 13

4 12

3 11

9

2 10

2020年九州学生新進テニストーナメント
女子ダブルス本戦

1


